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Resultat Skyttiaden Varmland 2022-12-03

Lsi 11

Namn
Gustav Morfeldt
Leia Pettersson
Minna Nilsson
Albin Nystedt
Mimmi Eliasson
Ella Portén
Tindra Ness
Emanuel Fyhr-Liberg
Alfons Handzic
Thias Blomgvist
Rafael Pettersson

Lsi 13
Namn
Tuva Gardestam
Hanna Lundh
Nellie Hult
Emil Erlandsson
Gustaf Nytomt
Albin Berggren
Isak Vala
Ronja Wattberg
Linus Lind
Mathias Augustsson
Leonard Pettersson
Alvin Skoglund-Fall

Lsi 15
Namn
Vincent Eriksson

L13

Namn
Thea Wadman
Cornelia Jansson
Hedvig Nilsson
Tuva Gardestam

L 15
Namn
Vincent Eriksson

L17

Namn
Therese Braten
Maya Bjorklund
Maja Kuljunlahti

Forening
Eda SKG
Eda SKG
Eda SKG
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF
Amotfors SKF
Eda SKG
Skillingmark SKG
Arvika SKG
Arvika SKG
Amotfors SKF
Arvika SKG

Forening
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF
Lekvattnet-Torsby SKF
Amotfors SKF
Eda SKG
Arvika SKG
Amotfors SKF
Skillingmark SKG
Storfors SKF
Skoga-Eksharad SKF
Eda SKG
Arvika SKG
Arvika SKG

Forening
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF

Forening
Koéla SKF
Kéla SKF
Koéla SKF
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF

Forening
Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF

Forening
Skillingmark SKG
Filipstad SKG

Storfors SKF

1
106,1
105,6
104,7
105,5
103,5
104,2
103,6
101,8
103,2
99,7
92,3

105,7
105,9
104,1
104,2
104,4
104,6
104,2
103,7
105,3
102,1
97,7

97,6

101,12

1
91,5
94,5
95,8
85,6

92,9

1

2
105,6
103,3
103,2
104,1
104,6
102,4
103,1
104,0
102,7

99,8
92,9

104,9
104,2
106,5
105,6
104,4
105,3
101,6
103,6
103,2
103,1
100,0
102,1

100,3

2
92,3
94,3
91,6
86,9

85,0

2

3
105,1
105,5
105,4
103,7
103,3
102,4
103,2
101,5
100,1
100,0

98,5

105,7
104,8
104,1
104,2
104,4
103,0
105,2
104,2
104,9
105,3
99,1

97,6

104,1

3
95,9
92,6
92,7
78,2

86,2

3

4
106,8
104,4
103,6
103,1
104,2
103,0
101,7
102,6
102,8
100,7
96,2

106,9
105,8
105,0
104,7
104,8
104,2
105,9
105,1
102,9
103,5
97,0

95,9

102,0

4
97,1
94,6
94,3
89,0

82,6

4

103,6 102,2 102,3 102,7
103,5 102,8 102,1 102,0
96,1 99,3 98,2 99,7

ARVIKA
T

=

Totalt
423,6
418,8
416,9
416,4
415,6
412,0
411,6
409,9
408,8
400,2
379,9

Totalt
423,2
420,7
419,7
418,7
418,0
417,1
416,9
416,6
416,3
414,0
393,8
393,2

Totalt
407,5

Totalt
376,8
376,0
374,4
339,7

Totalt
346,7

Totalt
410,8
410,4
393,3



ARVIKA
s g

Resultat Lsi yngre

Lsiyngre

Namn Forening 1 2 3 4 Totalt
Axel Mellberg Arvika SKG 73,2 703 87,0 91,8 3223
Fredd Jansson Koéla SKF 100,8 100,8 102,0 100,8 404,4
Hugo Welander Arvika SKG 70,8 82,8 66,0 28,8 2484
Leia Eriksson Karlstad-Ulvsby SKF 102,2 103,7 104,1 103,5 4135
Linn Fahlstad Koéla SKF 100,1 101,12 101,2 102,3 404,7
Ludvig Backlin Arvika SKG 100,6 100,6 103,0 102,2 406,4
Majken Wallberg Arvika SKG 944 96,6 952 956 3818
Marcus Fahlstad Kdla SKF 82,0 82,7 164,7
Olle Wallberg Arvika SKG 83,8 894 782 826 3340
Sofie Andersson Koéla SKF 103,0 99,9 102,1 104,8 409,8
Vilmer Handzic Arvika SKG 92,0 853 724 810 330,7

Walther Esaiasson Kola SKF 102,2 99,3 201,5



